
1.4462 / 1.4362 Duplex Stainless Steel Metric Weldable S32750
Professional

Basic Information

CHINA

zheheng

ISO9001 PED

19-219mm

Negotiable

Negotiable

In bundles with waterproof material,or
wooden crate packing

30 DAYS

L/C, T/T, D/A, D/P

50TONS/30DAYS

Product Specification

S31500,S31803,S32900,S31260,S32750,S32550

ASTM, AISI, DIN, EN, GB, JIS

Seamless

Cold Drawing

W-Nr 1.4462, W-Nr 1.4417,W-Nr 1.4507

1.4462 Duplex Steel Pipe

welding 2205 duplex stainless steel, 
duplex stainless steel tube

for m
ore products please visit us on stainless-steelseam

lesspipe.com

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Certification:

Model Number:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Material:

Standard:

Type:

Technique:

Material:

Name:

Highlight:

Wenzhou Zheheng Steel Industry Co.,Ltd
stainless-steelseamlesspipe.com
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Product Description

W-Nr 1.4462, W-Nr 1.4417,W-Nr 1.4507,W-Nr 1.4501,W-Nr 1.4362,W-Nr 1.4410, W- duplex steel pipe
 
zheheng steel supply to you high quality W-Nr 1.4462 duplex steel pipe, W-Nr 1.4417 duplex steel pipe,W-Nr 1.4507 duplex steel pipe,W-Nr
1.4501 duplex steel pipe,W-Nr 1.4362 duplex steel pipe,W-Nr 1.4410 duplex steel pipe, W- duplex steel pipe, we are aslo W-Nr 1.4462 duplex
steel pipe manufacturer , W-Nr 1.4417 duplex steel pipe exporter,W-Nr 1.4507 duplex steel pipe producer,W-Nr 1.4501 duplex steel pipe
stockholder,W-Nr 1.4362 duplex steel pipe supplier,W-Nr 1.4410, W- duplex steel pipe
 
Duplex steel pipes general description:
1. Surface Pickling, annealing, polishing, bright, sand blast, hair line, etc.
2. Price Term Ex-work, FOB, CFR, CIF, or as required.
3. Payment Term T/T, L/C, Western Union.
4. MOQ 500kg
5. Delivery Time Prompt delivery or according to order's quantity.
6. Package
Export standard package: bundled wooden box, suit for all kinds of transport,or be required.
 
Duplex steel pipe details description:

1. Item s steel pipe

2. Material W-Nr 1.4417,W-Nr 1.4507,W-Nr 1.4501,W-Nr 1.4362,W-Nr 1.4410,
W-Nr 1.4460, 2205, 2507, 2304,etc.

3. Specifications

Wall
thickness 1.0-150mm(SCH10S-XXS)

Outside
diameter 3.0-2500mm(1/8"-100")

Length 6m,5.8m,8m,11.8m,12m or as required.
   

 
Duplex steel pipe chemical composition:
Steel Grade C≤ Mn≤ Si≤ S≤ P≤ Cr Ni Mo Cu≤ N
S32750((2507)
00Cr22Ni7Mo4N 0.03 1.20 0.80 0.020 0.035 24.0/

26.0
6.0/
8.0

3.0/
5.0 0.50 0.24/

0.32
S31803(2205)
00Cr22Ni5Mo3N 0.03 2.00 1.0 0.02 0.030 21.0/

23.0
4.50/
6.50

2.50/
3.50

 0.08/
0.20

S31500(3RE60)
00Cr18Ni5Mo3Si2 0.03 1.2/

2.00
1. 4/
2.00 0.030 0.030 18.0/

19.0
4.25/
5.25

2.50/
2.00

 0.05/
0.10

Steel Grade Heat
Treatment℃ Ab(MPa)≥ As(MPa)≥ EL≥ HB HRC

S32750(2507)
00Cr22Ni5Mo3N 1025-1125 800 550 15 310 32

S31803(2205)
00Cr22Ni5Mo3N 1020-1100 620 450 25 290 30.5

S31500(3RE60)
00Cr18Ni5Mo3Si2 980-1040 630 440 30 290 30.5

 

 
Product Analysis
1 An analysis of either one billet or one length of flat-rolled stock or one tube shall be made from each heat. The chemical composition thus
determined shall conform to the
requirements specified.
2 A product analysis tolerance (see the annex table on Chemical Requirements (Product Analysis Tolerances) in SpecificationA 480/A 480M)
shall apply. The product analysis
tolerance is not applicable to the carbon content for material with a specified maximum carbon of 0.04 % or less.
3 If the original test for product analysis fails, retests of two additional billets, lengths of flat-rolled stock, or tubes shall be made. Both retests for
the elements in question shall meet the requirements of this specification; otherwise, all remaining
material in the heat shall be rejected or, at the option of the producer, each billet or tube may be individually tested for acceptance. Billets,
lengths of flat-rolled stock, or tubes that do not meet the requirements of this specification shall be rejected.
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 15858820108  sales@zhehengsteel.com  stainless-steelseamlesspipe.com

No999 .wenzhou airport wenzhou city,zhejiang china

Wenzhou Zheheng Steel Industry Co.,Ltd


	welding 2205 duplex stainless steel
	duplex stainless steel tube

